s

o
£

Bangkok

12:00-13:30

13.30-13:40

13:40-13:50

13:50-14:15

14:15-14:30
14:30-14:45
14:45-15:00

15:00-15:15

15:15-16:00

16:00-16:30

British Embassy

¢
(\ Enercy Department of Alternative
\ Energy Development and Efficiency
' REeSENRCH ( ) MINISTRY OF ENERGY
Insrirute

THAILAND’S SOLAR PV ROADMAP PROCESS
Technical Working Group #1:

The Integration between Solar PV and the Grid: Key Issues for Thailand

June 21, 2013, Noon-16:30PM
The Library Room, B1 Floor, Novotel Siam Square

Program

Registration at the Library Room, B1 Floor
and Lunch at “The Square”, 2nd Floor

Welcome Address

By Ms. Kulwaree Buranasajjawaraporn
Director of Innovation Group,

Bureau of Solar Energy Development, DEDE

Welcome Address and Overview of the Solar PV Roadmap Process
By Dr. Naebboon Hoonchareon
Deputy Director of the Energy Research Institute

“Solar PV and the Grid: Key Technical Issues for Thailand”
Presentation by Dr. Surachai Chaitusaney
Head of Power System Research Laboratory
Department of Electrical Engineering,
Chulalongkorn University

Participants’ Comments & Questions
Coffee Break
“Solar PV and the Grid: Building Blocks for Future Grid Code”
Presentation by Dr. Titiporn Sangpetch
System Planning Division
Electricity Generating Authority of Thailand (EGAT)

“Positive & Negative Impacts of Solar PV on the PEA’s System”
Presentation by Mr. Channarong Sorndit

Research Division

Provincial Electricity Authority (PEA)

Participants’ Comments and Questions

Summary of the Key Issues and Next-Steps for the Solar PV Roadmap Process
By Dr. Sopitsuda Tongsopit,
Solar PV Roadmap Coordinator

For more information, please contact: david@thaisolarpvroadmap.org, morakot@thaisolarpvroadmap.org

or Call: 02-218-8090



