





THAILAND'S SOLAR PV ROADMAP PROCESS Technical Working Group #1:

The Integration between Solar PV and the Grid: Key Issues for Thailand June 21, 2013, Noon-16:30PM

The Library Room, B1 Floor, Novotel Siam Square

Program

12:00-13:30	Registration at the Library Room, B1 Floor and Lunch at "The Square", 2^{nd} Floor
13.30-13:40	Welcome Address By Ms. Kulwaree Buranasajjawaraporn Director of Innovation Group, Bureau of Solar Energy Development, DEDE
13:40-13:50	Welcome Address and Overview of the Solar PV Roadmap Process By Dr. Naebboon Hoonchareon Deputy Director of the Energy Research Institute
13:50-14:15	"Solar PV and the Grid: Key Technical Issues for Thailand" Presentation by Dr. Surachai Chaitusaney Head of Power System Research Laboratory Department of Electrical Engineering, Chulalongkorn University
14:15-14:30	Participants' Comments & Questions
14:30-14:45	Coffee Break
14:45-15:00	"Solar PV and the Grid: Building Blocks for Future Grid Code"
	Presentation by Dr. Titiporn Sangpetch System Planning Division
	Electricity Generating Authority of Thailand (EGAT)
15:00-15:15	"Positive & Negative Impacts of Solar PV on the PEA's System" Presentation by Mr. Channarong Sorndit Research Division Provincial Electricity Authority (PEA)
15:15-16:00	Participants' Comments and Questions
16:00-16:30	Summary of the Key Issues and Next-Steps for the Solar PV Roadmap Process By Dr. Sopitsuda Tongsopit, Solar PV Roadmap Coordinator